



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 18203 of 2025

Rohit

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Pravina Kumar Pandey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Pradip Narain Singh, Rajesh
Kumar Singh, Sarvesh Kumar Singh

Court No. - 73

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

1. Counsel for the applicant is present. No one appeared on behalf of opposite party no. 2.

2. List after ten days.

(Deepak Verma,J.)

February 17, 2026
Meenu Singh